

Sr. No. 20

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2542/2021
Caveat No. 1950/2021

Faquir Singh & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Vasharan Thakur, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Sagira Jaffar, assisting counsel to
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
29.04.2024

Record has not been received from the Jammu & Kashmir Special
Tribunal, Jammu.

Registry to send a fresh reminder.

List for final hearing on 25.07.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
29.04.2024