

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 2542/2021
CM No. 8785/2021
CAV No. 1950/2021

Faquir Singh and Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Anandita Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate.

Vs

J&K Special Tribunal Jammu and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M.Y. Akhoo, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
(28.02.2025)

- 01.** Response on behalf of respondent Nos. 2 to 5 has been filed.
- 02.** List for consideration on **07.04.2025**.



(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
28.02.2025
Rahul Sharma