

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.2542/2021
CM No.8785/2021

Faquir Singh and othersPetitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Vasharan Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

Jammu and Kashmir Special Tribunal and
others

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. M.Y Akhoon, Advocate for R-2 to 5.

CORAM HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
28.04.2025

Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to place on record the relevant documents with respect to the appeal filed before the Deputy Commissioner and various other relevant documents, which are not part of the record of this petition.

List on 30.05.2025.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

Jammu:
28.04.2025
Surinder